Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of X40626S14 - IC SUPERVISOR CPU DUAL 14-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
X40626S14X40626S14

FN8119.0
March 28, 2005
Ordering Information
PART MARK INFORMATION
VCC Range VTRIP Range
VTRIP2
Range Package
Operating
Temperature
Range
Part Number RESET
(Active LOW)
Park
Mark
4.5-5.5V 4.5-4.75 2.85-3.0 14L SOIC 0°C-70°C X40626S14-4.5A AL
-40°C-85°C X40626S14I-4.5A AM
14L TSSOP 0°C-70°C X40626V14-4.5A AL
-40°C-85°C X40626V14I-4.5A AM
4.5-5.5V 4.25-4.5 2.85-3.0 14L SOIC 0°C-70°C X40626S14 blank
-40°C-85°C X40626S14I I
14L TSSOP 0°C-70°C X40626V14 blank
-40°C-85°C X40626V14I I
2.7-5.5V 2.85-3.0 2.15-2.30 14L SOIC 0°C-70°C X40626S14-2.7A AN
-40°C-85°C X40626S14I-2.7A AP
14LTSSOP 0°C-70°C X40626V14-2.7A BN
-40°C-85°C X40626V14I-2.7A AP
2.7-5.5V 2.55-2.7 2.55-2.7 14L SOIC 0°C-70°C X40626S14-2.7 F
-40°C-85°C X40626S14I-2.7 G
14L TSSOP 0°C-70°C X40626V14-2.7 F
-40°C-85°C X40626V14I-2.7 G
14-Lead SOIC/TSSOP
X40626 X
YYWWXX
S = SOIC